Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving

Shelving
General Specifications
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure laminate (HPL)
and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate: Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge: Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge: Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
Required to Order:
e Part number including Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
* Wood fnsh e e avlbe for a Uycharg. o pecy o
e |aminate species when ordering.
e Exact dimensions
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-0836 Laminate canopy top 8” X 36" 1 $196 $258
CT-0936 Laminate canopy top 9" X 36" 13 $203 $267
CT-1036 Laminate canopy top 10" X 36” 14 $206 $272
CT-1236 Laminate canopy top 12" X 36" 17 $220 $296
CT-1336 Laminate canopy top 13" X 36" 19 $243 $307
CT-1636 Laminate canopy top 16” X 36" 22 $263 $322
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-0872 Laminate canopy top 8" X 72" 21 $300 $377
CT-0972 Laminate canopy top 9” X 72" 26 $308 $400
CT-1072 Laminate canopy top 10” X 72" 28 $314 $405
CT-1272 Laminate canopy top 12" X 72" 33 $350 $443
CT-1372 Laminate canopy top 13" X 72" 37 $384 $473
CT-1672 Laminate canopy top 16” X 72" 42 $434 $523
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08108 Laminate canopy top 8" X 108" 32 $411 $495
CT-09108 Laminate canopy top 9” X 108" 38 $429 $531
CT-10108 Laminate canopy top 10" X 108" 42 $435 $542
CT-12108 Laminate canopy top 12" X 108” 50 $487 $590
CT-13108 Laminate canopy top 13" X 108” 55 $537 $637
CT-16108 Laminate canopy top 16” X 108” 63 $584 $693
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08144 Laminate canopy top 8” X 144" 42 $617 $709
CT-09144 Laminate canopy top 9” X 144" 50 $637 $762
CT-10144 Laminate canopy top 10” X 144” 55 $648 $778
CT-12144 Laminate canopy top 12" X 144” 66 $717 $839
CT-13144 Laminate canopy top 13" X 144" 73 $789 $909
CT-16144 Laminate canopy top 16” X 144" 105 $862 $978
Single Faced Model Number Description Wgt. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-08180 Laminate canopy top 8” X 180" 53 $715 $864
CT-09180 Laminate canopy top 9” X 180" 64 $735 $918
CT-10180 Laminate canopy top 10” X 180” 70 $750 $938
CT-12180 Laminate canopy top 12" X 180" 83 $838 $1,022
CT-13180 Laminate canopy top 13” X 180" 92 $918 $1,103
CT-16180 Laminate canopy top 16" X 180" 105 $1,006 $1,195
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-240114

mediatechnologie3® 1 Tel: 231-861-2194 o www.mediatechnologies.com



Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving

General Specifications

Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high pressure
laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.

To Specify Self Edged Laminate: Add -SE to the item number.

To Specify 3mm Wood Edge: Add -WE to the item number.

To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge: Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.

Required to Order:
Part number including

Wood finish
Laminate
Exact dimensions

Single Faced

Single Faced

Single Faced

Single Faced

Single Faced

Model Number
CT-08216
CT-09216
CT-10216
CT-12216
CT-13216
CT-16216
Model Number
CT-08252
CT-09252
CT-10252
CT-12252
CT-13252
CT-16252
Model Number
(CT-08288
CT-09288
CT-10288
CT-12288
(CT-13288
CT-16288
Model Number
CT-08324
CT-09324
CT-10324
CT-12324
CT-13324
CT-16324
Model Number
CT-08360
CT-09360
CT-10360
CT-12360
CT-13360
CT-16360

Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top

Laminate canopy top

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

8"X 216"
9"X 216"
107X 216"
127X 216"
137X 216"
16”7 X 216"

8" X 252"
9" X 252"
10" X 252"
127X 252"
137X 252"
167 X 262"

8" X 288"
9" X 288"
107X 288"
127X 288"
137X 288"
16” X 288"

8" X 324"
9" X 324"
107 X 324"
127X 324"
137X 324"
16” X 324"

8" X 360"
9" X 360"
107 X 360"
127 X 360"
13”7 X 360"
16” X 360"

Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge. Maple and cherry
edges are available for an upcharge. Please specify edge

species when ordering.

Wgt.

64
76
84
100
110
126

Wagt.

74
88
97
116
128
168

Wgt.

84
100
110
132
146
210

Wagt.

96

114
126
150
165
189

Wat.

105
126
138
165
183
252

Self Edge List Price

$822
$849
$864
$966
$1,066
$1,157

Self Edge List Price

$1,022
$1,058
$1,077
$1,173
$1,320
$1,438

Self Edge List Price

$1,227
$1,269
$1,293
$1,422
$1,571
$1,716

Self Edge List Price

$1,227
$1,271
$1,293
$1,446
$1,592
$1,739

Self Edge List Price

$1,529
$1,575
$1,610
$1,779
$1,958
$2,136

Shelving

Wood Edge List Price

$986
$1,052
$1,074
$1,171
$1,269
$1,377

Wood Edge List Price

$1,200
$1,286
$1,310
$1,422
$1,538
$1,660

Wood Edge List Price

$1,414
$1,520
$1,550
$1,673
$1,809
$1,944

Wood Edge List Price

$1,476
$1,575
$1,611
$1,753
$1,898
$2,065

Wood Edge List Price

$1,833
$1,962
$1,996
$2,163
$2,324
$2,493
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Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving

General Specifications - Canopy Tops Shelvmg
Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high
pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.
To Specify Self Edged Laminate: Add -SE to the item number.
To Specify 3mm Wood Edge: Add -WE to the item number.
To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge: Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.
Required to Order: Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
) . Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge. Maple and cherry
e Part number including edges are available for an upcharge. Please specify edge
e Wood finish species when ordering.
e |aminate
e Exact dimensions
Double Faced Model Number Description Wat. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D1636 Laminate canopy top 16” X 36” 22 $333 $435
CT-1836 Laminate canopy top 18” X 36" 25 $350 $455
CT-2036 Laminate canopy top 20” X 36" 28 $366 $469
CT-2436 Laminate canopy top 24" X 36" 33 $402 $504
CT-2636 Laminate canopy top 26” X 36" 36 $414 $515
CT-3236 Laminate canopy top 32" X 36" 44 $459 $569
Double Faced Model Number Description Wat. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D1672 Laminate canopy top 16” X 72" 43 $533 $670
CT-1872 Laminate canopy top 18” X 72" 49 $569 $705
CT-2072 Laminate canopy top 20" X 72" 55 $596 $735
CT-2472 Laminate canopy top 24” X 72" 66 $663 $798
CT-2672 Laminate canopy top 26” X 72" 72 $698 $836
CT-3272 Laminate canopy top 32" X 72" 88 $794 $934
Double Faced Model Number Description Wat. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16108 Laminate canopy top 16” X 108" 65 $735 $909
CT-18108 Laminate canopy top 18” X 108" 74 $785 $954
CT-20108 Laminate canopy top 20" X 108" 83 $836 $1,031
CT-24108 Laminate canopy top 24” X 108" 99 $934 $1,103
CT-26108 Laminate canopy top 26" X 108" 107 $982 $1,149
CT-32108 Laminate canopy top 32" X 108” 132 $1,128 $1,392
Double Faced Model Number Description Wat. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16144 Laminate canopy top 16” X 144" 86 $1,037 $1,245
CT-18144 Laminate canopy top 18" X 144" 97 $1,103 $1,305
CT-20144 Laminate canopy top 20" X 144" 110 $1.171 $1,373
CT-24144 Laminate canopy top 24" X 144" 132 $1,300 $1,508
CT-26144 Laminate canopy top 26" X 144" 143 $1,367 $1,570
CT-32144 Laminate canopy top 32" X 144" 176 $1,564 $1,604
Double Faced Model Number Description Wat. Self Edge List Price Wood Edge List Price
CT-D16180 Laminate canopy top 16" X 180" 108 $1,266 $1,570
CT-18180 Laminate canopy top 18” X 180" 123 $1,350 $1,652
CT-20180 Laminate canopy top 20" X 180" 138 $1,424 $1,727
CT-24180 Laminate canopy top 24” X 180" 165 $1,587 $1,893
CT-26180 Laminate canopy top 26" X 180" 179 $1,673 $1,973
CT-32180 Laminate canopy top 32" X 180" 220 $1,912 $2,227
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-240114
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Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving

General Specifications

Canopy tops are 1-1/4" thick three ply engineered wood construction with .050" high
pressure laminate (HPL) and a phenolic backer sheet.

To Specify Self Edged Laminate: Add -SE to the item number.

To Specify 3mm Wood Edge: Add -WE to the item number.

To Specify 5/8" mm Wood Bullnose Edge: Add -WE-5/8 to the item number.

Required to Order:
Part number including

Wood finish
Laminate
Exact dimensions

Double Faced

Double Faced

Double Faced

Double Faced

Double Faced

Model Number
CT-D16216
CT-18216
CT-20216
CT-24216
CT-26216
CT-32216
Model Number
CT-D16252
CT-18252
CT-20252
CT-24252
CT-26252
CT-32252
Model Number
CT-D16288
CT-18288
CT-20288
CT-24288
CT-26288
(CT-32288
Model Number
CT-D16324
CT-18324
CT-20324
CT-24324
CT-26324
CT-32324
Model Number
CT-D16360
CT-18360
CT-20360
CT-24360
CT-26360
(CT-32360

Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
LLaminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
LLaminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Description

Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top
Laminate canopy top

Laminate canopy top

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

16" X 216"
18" X 216"
20" X 216"
24" X 216"
26" X 216"
32"X 216"

16" X 252"
18" X 252"
20" X 252"
24" X 252"
26" X 262"
32" X 252"

16" X 288"
18" X 288"
20" X 288"
24" X 288"
26" X 288"
32" X 288"

16" X 324"
18" X 324"
20" X 324"
247X 324
26" X 324"
32"X 324"

16” X 360"
18" X 360"
20" X 360"
24" X 360"
26" X 360"
32" X 360"

Shelving

Note: Canopy Tops do not include any hardware. Wood
Edge List Pricing shown is for oak edge. Maple and cherry
edges are available for an upcharge. Please specify edge

species when ordering.

Wat.

130
148
166
198
214
264

Wgt.

151
171
193
231
250
308

Wgt.

172
194
220
264
286
352

Wat.

195
222
249
297
321
396

Wat.

215
243
275
330
358
440

Self Edge List Price

$1,468
$1,565
$1,660
$1,857
$1,956
$2,250

Self Edge List Price

$1,766
$1,883
$1,996
$2,227
$2,338
$2,685

Self Edge List Price

$2,065
$2,199
$2,335
$2,594
$2,728
$3,118

Self Edge List Price

$2,198
$2,342
$2,488
$2,782
$2,928
$3,416

Self Edge List Price

$2,593
$2,762
$2,926
$3,249
$3,415
$3,902

Wood Edge List Price

$1,809
$1,904
$1,992
$2,199
$2,292
$2,594

Wood Edge List Price

$2,144
$2,252
$2,368
$2,604
$2,710
$2,899

Wood Edge List Price

$2,482
$2,604
$2,739
$3,008
$3,132
$3,199

Wood Edge List Price

$2,708
$2,851
$2,987
$3,296
$3,429
$3,886

Wood Edge List Price

$3,146
$3,300
$3,472
$3,798
$3,959
$4,126

P-CANOPYTOPS-240114

mediatechnologiese

Tel: 231-861-2194 o www.mediatechnologies.com



Canopy Tops for Steel Shelving

Shelving

Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes

Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $329
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $640
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $283
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $329
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-CANOPYTOPS-240114
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